
Coaches:

Sean Condon, Head Coach Cazenovia
(B) 7/8TH Baseball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 29, 2019 Mon Regular Season TBD 4:30
PM

Cazenovia HS Baseball
Turf Field L

POSTPONED
May 7, 2019 Tue Regular Season @

Chittenango
4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Chittenango MS-
Baseball Field L

POSTPONED
May 11, 2019 Sat

Regular Season
(Two 5-inning
games)

Canastota 10:00
AM

Cazenovia HS Baseball
Turf Field NL

May 17, 2019 Fri Regular Season Westhill 4:30
PM

Baseball - Robert S.
Dubik Field at the Googin
Complex on Fenner Rd.

L

POSTPONED
May 20, 2019 Mon Regular Season @ TBD 4:30

PM
Middle School Baseball
Field L

May 21, 2019 Tue Regular Season @ Homer 4:15
PM

Homer Junior High
School L

May 28, 2019 Tue Regular Season
Bishop
Grimes
(MPH/BG)

4:30
PM

Baseball - Robert S.
Dubik Field at the Googin
Complex on Fenner Rd.

L

May 29, 2019 Wed Regular Season Solvay 4:30
PM

Baseball - Robert S.
Dubik Field at the Googin
Complex on Fenner Rd.

L

Jun 3, 2019 Mon Regular Season @ Phoenix
(Orange)

4:30
PM JCB V Baseball Field L

Jun 5, 2019 Wed Regular Season Lyncourt
School

4:30
PM

Baseball - Robert S.
Dubik Field at the Googin
Complex on Fenner Rd.

L

Jun 6, 2019 Thu Regular Season @ TBD 4:30
PM

Tully Varsity Baseball
Field L
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